
lp konkurencja seria tor Nazwisko Imię rocznik szkoła

1 1000m 1 Borowik Roksana 2009 SP 2 Hajnówka

2 1000m 1 Szwed Blanka 2010 SP 2 Hajnówka

3 1000m 1 Maksymiuk Aurelia 2009 SP Topczewo

4 1000m 1 Tekień Julia 2009 SP Trzcianne

5 1000m 1 Burnecka Łucja 2010 SP3 Hajnówka

6 1000m 1 Backiel Natalia 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

7 1000m 1 Lenkiewicz Wiktoria 2010 SSP Supraśl

8 1000m 1 Jackowska Amelia 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

9 1000m 1 Oksentowicz Melania 2010 SP3 Hajnówka

1 100m 1 2 Domian Maja 2009 ZS Kleosin

2 100m 1 3 Roszkowska Aleksandra 2010 SP Wasilków

3 100m 1 4 Kowara Julia 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

4 100m 1 5 Jegier Patrycja 2009 SP Trzcianne

5 100m 1 6 Jabłońska Wiktoria 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

6 100m 1 7 Janicka Zofia 2010 SSP Supraśl

7 100m 1 8 Khatsevich Volha 2009 ZS Kleosin

8 100m 2 2 Puchalska Anna 2010 SP Topczewo

9 100m 2 3 Wroceńska Julia 2009 SP Trzcianne

10 100m 2 4 Sieńko Patrycja 2010 SP Wasilków

11 100m 2 5 Ambrożewicz Olga 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

12 100m 2 6 Okuła Oliwia 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

13 100m 2 7 Rokicka Anna 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

14 100m 3 2 Kuryś Justyna 2010 SP Topczewo

15 100m 3 3 Kobeszko Karolina 2009 SP Trzcianne

16 100m 3 4 Khatskevich Volha 2009 ZS Kleosin

17 100m 3 5 Szanciło Zuzanna 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

18 100m 3 6 Marciszewska Angelika 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

19 100m 3 7 Tymoszuk Kaja 2010 ZS Kleosin

1 300m 1 1 Dudek Paulina 2009 ZS Kleosin

2 300m 1 2 Czyż Karolina 2009 SP Dubiny

3 300m 1 3 Jegier Patrycja 2009 SP Trzcianne

4 300m 1 4 Żynel Emilia 2010 SP Wasilków

5 300m 1 5 Zalewska Milena 2010 ZS Kleosin

6 300m 1 6 Jabłońska Wiktoria 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

7 300m 1 7 Puchalska Anna 2010 SP Topczewo

8 300m 1 8 Muśka Maja 2009 ZS Kleosin

9 300m 2 2 Ślesińska Klaudia 2010 SP Trzcianne

10 300m 2 3 Chylińska Agata 2010 ZS Kleosin

11 300m 2 4 Kowara Julia 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

12 300m 2 6 Gryszko Ewa 2010 ZS Kleosin

13 300m 2 7 Ciuchta Oliwia 2010 SP Wasilków

14 300m 2 7 Romanowicz Lena 2010 SSP Supraśl

15 300m 2 8 Wołosik Maria 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

1 300pł 1 1 Znosko Kamila 2010 SP Trzcianne

2 300pł 1 2 Stobiecka Justyna 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka
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LISTA STARTOWA DZIEWCZĄT



3 300pł 1 3 Kordielewicz Hanna 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

4 300pł 1 4 Czaplejewicz Anna 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

1 4x100 1 1 SP Trzcianne

2 4x100 1 2 SP Wasilków

3 4x100 1 3 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

4 4x100 1 4 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

5 4x100 1 5 SSP Supraśl

6 4x100 1 6 ZS Kleosin

7 4x100 1 7 ZSP w Tykocinie

1 600m 1 Drużba Oksana 2010 SP 2 Hajnówka

2 600m 1 Ciborowska Weronika 2009 SP Trzcianne

3 600m 1 Rogalska Martyna 2010 SP Wasilków

4 600m 1 Winsław Anna 2009 SP Wasilków

5 600m 1 Pietryszyk Olga 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

6 600m 1 Matanowska Paulina 2010 ZS Kleosin

7 600m 1 Pisanko Marlena 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

8 600m 1 Łapińska Maria 2010 ZS Kleosin

9 600m 2 Dunda Natalia 2010 SP 2 Hajnówka

10 600m 2 Gawryluk Maja 2009 SP Wasilków

11 600m 2 Kaczan Natalia 2009 SP Wasilków

12 600m 2 Wołosik Olga 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

13 600m 2 Szuberska Iga 2010 ZS Kleosin

14 600m 2 Rafałko Wiktoria 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

15 600m 2 Gołębiewska Oliwia 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

16 600m 2 Saczuk Zuzanna 2010 ZS Kleosin

1 80pł 1 1 Ambrożewicz Olga 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

2 80pł 1 2 Czopur Agata 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

3 80pł 1 3 Stobiecka Justyna 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

4 80pł 1 4 Rokicka Anna 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

5 80pł 1 5 Czaplejewicz Anna 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

1 chód 1 Puchalska Zuzanna 2010 SP Trzcianne

2 chód 1 Gutowska Amelia 2010 SP Trzcianne

3 chód 1 Komarzewska Maja 2009 SP 2 Hajnówka

4 chód 1 Rutkowska Kinga 2009 SP Wasilków

5 chód 1 Markowska Iga 2009 SP Wasilków

1 dysk ŁAWRESZUK ALICJA 2010 SP w Sobolewie

2 dysk Chomko Magdalena 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

3 dysk Kossakowska Karolina 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

4 dysk Shymavalos Lizaveta 2009 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

5 dysk Kudlak Laura 2010 SP4 Hajnówka

6 dysk Matowicka Amelia 2009 SSP Supraśl

7 dysk Kitlas Zofia 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

8 dysk Sobotko Sandra 2009 SP Trzcianne

9 dysk Supińska Aleksandra 2009 SP Trzcianne

10 dysk Łuczaj Maja 2009 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

11 dysk Trzeszczkowska Natalia 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

12 dysk Świerzbińska Maja 2010 ZS SP Nr 1 w Mońkach

13 dysk Sokołowska Dominka 2010 ZS SP Nr 1 w Mońkach

14 dysk Kulikowska Anna 2010 ZS SP Nr 1 w Mońkach

15 dysk Bujnarowska Bogumila 2009 SP Trzcianne



16 dysk Bartosińska Katarzyna 2009 SP Trzcianne

1 kula Kaniewska Nikola 2010 SP Topczewo

2 kula Oksentowicz Melania 2010 SP3 Hajnówka

3 kula Wasiluk Julia 2010 SP4 Hajnówka

4 kula Kożbiel Zuzanna 2010 SSP Supraśl

5 kula Brodowicz Maria 2010 ZS Kleosin

6 kula Malinowska Monika 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

7 kula Potocka Malwina 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

8 kula Wiśniewska Karolina 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

9 kula Matowicka Amelia 2009 SSP Supraśl

10 kula Michałowska Agata 2010 SP Wasilków

11 kula Kossakowska Karolina 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

12 kula Magnuszewska Aleksandra 2010 SP Trzcianne

13 kula Chomko Magdalena 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

14 kula Olifier Aleksandra 2010 SP Wasilków

1 młot Sobotko Daria 2009 SP Trzcianne

2 młot Bartosińska Katarzyna 2009 SP Trzcianne

3 młot Sobotko Sandra 2009 SP Trzcianne

4 młot Bujnarowska Bogumila 2009 SP Trzcianne

5 młot Magnuszewska Aleksandra 2010 SP Trzcianne

6 młot Supińska Aleksandra 2009 SP Trzcianne

7 młot Łuczaj Maja 2009 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

8 młot Trzeszczkowska Natalia 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

9 młot Świerzbińska Maja 2010 ZS SP Nr 1 w Mońkach

10 młot Sokołowska Dominka 2010 ZS SP Nr 1 w Mońkach

11 młot Kulikowska Anna 2010 ZS SP Nr 1 w Mońkach

1 oszczep Znosko Kamila 2010 SP Trzcianne

2 Oszczep Tokarska Zuzanna 2009 SP Wasilków

3 oszczep Kudlak Laura 2010 SP4 Hajnówka

4 oszczep Kaniewska Katarzyna 2010 ZS Kleosin

5 oszczep Dzienis Alexandra 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

6 oszczep Zielińska Zuzanna 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

7 oszczep Kamińska Milena 2010 SP Wasilków

8 oszczep Mironkiewicz Zuzanna 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

9 oszczep Kitlas Zofia 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

10 oszczep Potocka Malwina 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

11 oszczep Wiśniewska Karolina 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

12 oszczep Malinowska Monika 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

1 w dal Kuryś Justyna 2010 SP Topczewo

2 w dal Kobeszko Karolina 2009 SP Trzcianne

3 w dal Łukowska Magdalena 2010 SP Trzcianne

4 w dal ANGIELCZYK MAJA 2010 SP w Sobolewie

5 w dal Kamińska Milena 2010 SP Wasilków

6 w dal Sieńko Patrycja 2010 SP Wasilków

7 w dal Czopur Agata 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

8 w dal Szanciło Zuzanna 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

9 w dal Kiryluk Aleksandra 2010 SP4 Hajnówka

10 w dal Janicka Zofia 2010 SSP Supraśl

11 w dal Chylińska Agata 2010 ZS Kleosin

12 w dal Khatskevich Volha 2009 ZS Kleosin

13 w dal Marciszewska Angelika 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

14 w dal Khatsevich Volha 2009 ZS Kleosin



1 wzwyż Miron Zuzanna 2010 SSP Supraśl

2 wzwyż Kordielewicz Hanna 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

3 wzwyż Shymavalos Lizaveta 2009 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

4 wzwyż Łukowska Magdalena 2010 SP Trzcianne

lp konkurencja seria tor Nazwisko Imię rocznik szkoła

1 1000m 1 Niewiński Dawid 2010 SP Dubiny

2 1000m 1 JASTRZĘBSKI ANTONI 2010 SP w Sobolewie

3 1000m 1 Kamiński Wiktor 2010 SP Wasilków

4 1000m 1 Malinowski Tymoteusz 2009 SP Wasilków

5 1000m 1 Jarmusik Szymon 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

6 1000m 1 Zdanowicz Jan 2009 SSP Supraśl

7 1000m 1 Busłowski Paweł 2009 ZS Kleosin

8 1000m 1 Komenda Grzegorz 2010 SP Wasilków

1 100m 1 1 Meredyk Stanisław 2009 SP w Sobolewie

2 100m 1 2 Polecki Krzysztof 2009 SP Wasilków

3 100m 1 3 Łabieniec Tomasz 2009 ZS Kleosin

4 100m 1 4 Grochecki Olaf 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

5 100m 1 5 Ohajm Karol 2009 SSP Supraśl

6 100m 1 6 Ejsymont Sebastian 2010 SP Topczewo

7 100m 1 7 Zajczyk Seweryn 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

8 100m 1 8 Gierasimiuk Gabriel 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

9 100m 2 1 CERKOWNIK MATEUSZ 2010 SP w Sobolewie

10 100m 2 2 Ladziński Krystian 2010 ZS Kleosin

11 100m 2 3 Malecki Kuba 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

12 100m 2 4 Olszewski Jakub 2010 SSP Supraśl

13 100m 2 5 Brzozowski Karol 2009 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

14 100m 2 6 Wirkowski Sebastian 2009 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

15 100m 2 7 Emil Komorowski 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

16 100m 2 8 Stepanczenko Sebastian 2009 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

17 100m 3 1 SIEKANOWSKI SZYMON 2010 SP w Sobolewie

18 100m 3 2 Orzechowski Dawid 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

19 100m 3 3 Sadowski Dawid 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

20 100m 3 4 Korsak Marcel 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

21 100m 3 5 Franciszkowicz Jakub 2009 SP Wasilków

22 100m 3 6 Kornak Kacper 2009 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

23 100m 3 7 Ożarowski Paweł 2010 ZS Kleosin

24 100m 3 8 Gołębiewski Damian 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

1 110pł 1 1 Terechowicz Michał 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

2 110pł 1 2 Mitrosz Paweł 2009 SP Wasilków

3 110pł 1 3 Zawadzki Filip 2009 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

4 110pł 1 4 Niesteruk Mikołaj 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

5 110pł 1 5 Jakubowicz Bartosz 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

1 2000m 1 Znosko Wiktor 2009 SP Trzcianne

2 2000m 1 Pisanko Wojciech 2010 SP Trzcianne

LISTA STAROWA CHŁOPCÓW



3 2000m 1 Kozłowski Bartłomiej 2010 SP4 Hajnówka

4 2000m 1 Słowikowski Jakub 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

5 2000m 1 Jabłoński Maciek 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

1 300m 1 1 Kruszewski Marcel 2009 ZS Kleosin

2 300m 1 2 Nwokeji Jeffrey 2009 SP 2 Hajnówka

3 300m 1 3 Ejsymont Sebastian 2010 SP Topczewo

4 300m 1 4 Siemienkowicz Witold 2010 SP Trzcianne

5 300m 1 5 Marciszewski Michał 2010 SP Wasilków

6 300m 1 6 Zajczyk Seweryn 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

7 300m 1 7 Brzozowski Karol 2009 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

8 300m 1 8 Lisicki Mateusz 2010 SP3 Hajnówka

9 300m 2 2 Leszczyński Przemysław 2010 SP Trzcianne

10 300m 2 3 Petrykowski Oskar 2009 SP Wasilków

11 300m 2 4 Kloza Tomasz 2009 SP Wasilków

12 300m 2 5 Gierasimiuk Gabriel 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

13 300m 2 6 Muśko Mikołaj 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

14 300m 2 7 Sakowski Franciszek 2010 SP3 Hajnówka

15 300m 2 8 Kalinowski Filip 2010 SP Wasilków

1 300pł 1 1 Kobeszko Michał 2009 SP Trzcianne

2 300pł 1 2 Turel Dawid 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

3 300pł 1 3 Zawadzki Filip 2009 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

4 300pł 1 4 Jakubowicz Bartosz 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

5 300pł 1 5 Terechowicz Michał 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

6 300pł 1 6 Mitrosz Paweł 2009 SP Wasilków

1 4x100 1 1 SP Trzcianne

2 4x100 1 2 SP Wasilków

3 4x100 1 3 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

4 4x100 1 4 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

5 4x100 1 5 SSP Supraśl

6 4x100 1 6 ZS Kleosin

7 4x100 1 7 ZSP w Tykocinie

1 600m 1 Wróblewski Patryk 2009 SP Topczewo

2 600m 1 Jabłoński Kacper 2010 SP Wasilków

3 600m 1 Kużmicki Tymoteusz 2010 SP Wasilków

4 600m 1 Maliszewski Dominik 2009 SP Wasilków

5 600m 1 Gieros Jakub 2009 SP Wasilków

6 600m 1 Popławski Tymoteusz 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

7 600m 1 Gimier Kornel 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

8 600m 1 Klimek Mateusz 2010 ZS Kleosin

9 600m 1 Bartek Wądołowski 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

10 600m 1 Malinowski Sebastian 2009 SP Wasilków

11 600m 1 Zimnoch Filip 2010 ZS Kleosin

12 600m 1 Popławski Szymon 2010 ZS Kleosin

1 chód 1 Kotyński Jakub 2010 SP Trzcianne

2 chód 1 Chomko Borys 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

3 chód 1 Chilimoniuk Bartosz 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

4 Chód 1 Drozdowski oskar 2010 SP Wasilków

5 Chód 1 Omielańczyk Szymon 2010 SP Wasilków

6 Chód 1 Piątkowski Jakub 2010 SP Wasilków

7 Chód 1 Smorczewski Igor 2010 SP Wasilków



1 dysk KOZIOŁ MATEUSZ 2009 SP w Sobolewie

2 dysk TWAROWSKI KSAWERY 2010 SP w Sobolewie

3 dysk DĄBROWSKI ALEKSANDER 2009 SP w Sobolewie

4 dysk KOZUB MARCEL 2009 SP w Sobolewie

5 dysk Toczydłowski Adam 2010 SP Wasilków

6 dysk Komenda Grzegorz 2010 SP Wasilków

7 dysk Malinowski Sebastian 2009 SP Wasilków

8 dysk Żukowwski Jakub 2010 SP Wasilków

9 dysk Breczko Oliwier 2009 SP Wasilków

10 dysk Maculewicz Sebastian 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

11 dysk Ołdziej Mateusz 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

12 dysk Wysocki Grzegorz 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

13 dysk Wnorowski Sebastian 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

14 dysk Sidoruk Szymon 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

15 dysk Tercjak Igor 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

16 dysk Taranta Igor 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

17 dysk Łazowski Szymon 2009 SP Trzcianne

1 kula Lulewicz Gabriel 2009 SP Topczewo

2 kula PALUSZEK KACPER 2009 SP w Sobolewie

3 kula KUŁAK OLIWIER 2010 SP w Sobolewie

4 kula Żukowwski Jakub 2010 SP Wasilków

5 kula Kowalewski Dominik 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

6 kula Tercjak Igor 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

7 kula Supruniuk Jakub 2010 SP3 Hajnówka

8 kula Leszczyński Krzysztof 2010 ZS Kleosin

9 kula Łapiński Michał 2010 ZS Kleosin

10 kula Bogacewicz Damian 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

11 kula Gąsowski Krzysztof 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

12 kula Grochecki Olaf 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

13 kula Wysocki Grzegorz 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

14 kula Wnorowski Sebastian 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

15 kula Krzebietke Hubert 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

16 kula Michalewicz Aleks 2009 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

17 kula Czyżewski Hubert 2009 SP Trzcianne

18 kula Adamski Wiktor 2010 SP Trzcianne

19 kula Józewczyk Julian 2009 SP Wasilków

20 kula Arent Filip 2009 SP Wasilków

1 młot Czyżewski Hubert 2009 SP Trzcianne

2 młot Adamski Wiktor 2010 SP Trzcianne

3 młot Łazowski Szymon 2009 SP Trzcianne

4 młot Józewczyk Julian 2009 SP Wasilków

5 młot Arent Filip 2009 SP Wasilków

6 młot Krzebietke Hubert 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

7 młot Taranta Igor 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

8 młot Michalewicz Aleks 2009 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

9 młot Popławski Szymon 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

1 oszczep Sakowski Franciszek 2010 SP3 Hajnówka

2 oszczep PALUSZEK KACPER 2009 SP w Sobolewie

3 oszczep KUŁAK OLIWIER 2010 SP w Sobolewie

4 oszczep Tochwin Artur 2009 SP Wasilków

5 oszczep Supruniuk Jakub 2010 SP3 Hajnówka

6 oszczep Masłowski Maciej 2010 ZS Kleosin



7 oszczep Wnorowski Michał 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

8 oszczep Kwiatkowski Daniel 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

9 oszczep Emil Komorowski 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

10 oszczep Sadowski Dawid 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

11 oszczep Orzechowski Dawid 2009 ZSP w Tykocinie

12 oszczep Breczko Oliwier 2009 SP Wasilków

1 w dal Szumarski Adam 2010 SP 2 Hajnówka

2 w dal Traskiewicz Kacper 2009 SP Trzcianne

3 w dal Kiełczewski Szymon 2010 SP Trzcianne

4 w dal ALIAKSEYENKA SAVIELI 2010 SP w Sobolewie

5 w dal ŁAPIŃSKI HUBERT 2009 SP w Sobolewie

6 w dal Franciszkowicz Jakub 2009 SP Wasilków

7 w dal Stepanczenko Sebastian 2009 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

8 w dal Korsak Marcel 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

9 w dal Olszewski Jakub 2010 SSP Supraśl

10 w dal Gryko Mateusz 2010 ZS Kleosin

11 w dal Ciereszko Hubert 2010 ZS Kleosin

12 w dal Gołębiewski Damian 2010 ZSP w Tykocinie

13 w dal SIEKANOWSKI SZYMON 2010 SP w Sobolewie

14 w dal Kobeszko Michał 2009 SP Trzcianne

15 w dal Lulewicz Gabriel 2009 SP Topczewo

16 w dal Toczydłowski Adam 2010 SP Wasilków

1 wzwyż Kolesiński Piotr 2009 SP Wasilków

2 wzwyż Zawadzki Piotr 2009 SP Wasilków

3 wzwyż Kornak Kacper 2009 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

4 wzwyż Herbowicz Maciej 2009 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

5 wzwyż Białokozowicz Jakub 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

6 wzwyż Niesteruk Mikołaj 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

7 wzwyż Leszczyński Przemysław 2010 SP Trzcianne

8 wzwyż Turel Dawid 2010 SP2 Czarna Białostocka

9 wzwyż Popławski Szymon 2010 SP3 Bielsk Podlaski

10 wzwyż Traskiewicz Kacper 2009 SP Trzcianne

11 wzwyż Kiełczewski Szymon 2010 SP Trzcianne


